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COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 
Vehicle No.: SH7916U Date: 25/03/2022 

Make : HYUNDAI Insurance: CHINA TAIPING 

Model 40 MVA: MS. LOKE YY 

aty Parts Description/Labour Type Unit Price Amount

1,106.00U 

22.00 
428.40 n 

1 |REAR BUMPER COVER 

1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS 
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 

2 RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH LH 
1 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 

1 BOOTLID 

1 BOOTLID'H EMBLEM 
BOOTLID CRDI PLATE 
1BOOTLID 140 EMBLEM 
1 LICENSE LAMP 
REAR PANEL 
REAR PANEL GARNISH 
EXHAUST SILENCER LH 
EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE 
EXHAUST PIPE HANGER 

L 

160.60 $ 321.20 

228.00 

63.10C 

52.40 n 
67.90 lL 

56.10nn 
526.70 

57.70an 
967.70 

730.10/AN 
117.10 

SUB TOTAL 

LESS 20% 
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

3414-3 7,353.88 
1,470.78 

21H+s 5,883.10 
BOOTLID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO 
BOOTLID CITYCAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER 
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 

100.00 Net 
60.00 Nett 

135.70 Nett Knn 
295.70 Nett 

Labour Charge 
PANEL BEATING 

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 

CHECK ALL LIGHTING 
TUFF KOTE 

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 

900.00 60 
750.00 

60.00 

60.00 Bo 

60.00 
1,830.00 TOTAL LABOUR 

13o 
4SO44t ESTIMATE TOTAL 8,008.80 S 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notty JLdang the Repairer of the following! To resurvey beforelafter spray painting 
To display damaged parts) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confimation 
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No ilegal modification(s) is allowed 
Supplementary item(s) must be resuveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company feonpha ClMomfs- Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 
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