COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Make

Vehicle No.: SH7916U

: HYUNDAI Model : I-40

Date: 25/03/2022

Insurance: CHINA TAIPING

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

		MIVA: MS. LUKE YY		<u> </u>	
Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	1 REAR BUMPER COVER			\$	1,106.00
	1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS			\$	22.00
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$	428.40
2	RR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH LH		\$ 160.60	\$	321.20
•	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER		5	\$	228.00
•	BOOTLID		2174.90	\$	2,609.48
•	BOOTLID 'H' EMBLEM		~((()	\$	63.10
1	BOOTLID CRDI PLATE			\$	52.40
1	BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM			\$	67.90
1	LICENSE LAMP			\$	56.10
1	REAR PANEL			\$	526.70
1	REAR PANEL GARNISH		2	\$	57.70
1	EXHAUST SILENCER LH			\$	967.70
1	EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE			\$	730.10
1	EXHAUST PIPE HANGER			\$	117.10
	SUB TOTAL		2711170	\$	7,353.88
	LESS 20%		3714.30	\$	1,470.78
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		2971.44	\$	5,883.10
	BOOTLID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO			\$	100.00
	BOOTLID CITYCAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER			\$	60.00
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR			\$	135.70
	NEAR BOWN EN NEVEROE GENOOR		-	\$	295.70
				_	200.10
	Labour Charge				
	PANEL BEATING			\$	900.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE			\$	750.00
	CHECK ALL LIGHTING			\$	60.00
1	TUFF KOTE			\$	60.00
1	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR		ļ	\$	60.00
	TOTAL LABOUR		-	\$	1,830.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		,	\$	8,008.80
	()		LKK Auto C	ons	ultants hence

O Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: